Trip Summary by Trip
Ordered by Trip Name

Trip: NRT-109 Sacred Hearts Am

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP
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14
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TIME
7:17
7:20
7:23
7:26
7:26
7:27
7:28
7:31
7:32
7:33
7:36
7:36
7:39
7:40
7:40
7:42
7:42
7:45

LOCATION

Farrwood Dr & Sterling Ln

Ferry Rd & Cross Rd

S Main St & Forest Acres Dr
Kingsbury Ave & Winchester St
Kingsbury Ave & Fermanagh St
192 Kingsbury Ave

Kingsbury Ave & Lincolnshire Dr
Hoyt Rd & Chadwick Rd
Chadwick Rd & Hyatt Ave
Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd
Salem St & Stelyani Dr

642 Salem St

Groveland Rd & Phillip's Xing
Groveland Rd & Robert Rd
Salem St & Valleyview Farm Rd
Orchard Hill Rd & Salem St
Salem St & Montvale St

Sacred Hearts School

Trip: NRT-109 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-109

STOP
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TIME
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:25
2:27
2:29
2:31
2:31
2:33

LOCATION

Sacred Hearts School

Salem St & Montvale St

Salem St & Orchard Hill Rd
Chadwick Rd & Towne Hill Rd
Hyatt Ave & Julianna Dr

Hoyt Rd & Chadwick Rd
Kingsbury Ave & Fermanagh St
Kingsbury Ave & Carrington Way
Hunking Middle School

Trip: NRT-114 Sacred Hearts Am

Vehicle: NRT-114

STOP

TIME

6:52
6:57

LOCATION
565 Amesbury Rd
258 Brandy Brow Rd
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3 6:57
4 7:01
5 7:05
6 7:08
7 7:11
8 7:13
9 7:15
10 7:16
11 7:18
12 7:18
13 7:20
14 7:25
15 7:27
16 7:33
17 7:34
18 7:34
19 7:35
20 7:36
21 7:39
22 7:39
23 7:39
24 7:41
25 7:45
26 7:45

84 Audubon Rd

E Broadway & Kimball Hill Dr
Millvale Rd & Powdermill Rd
E Broadway & Eves Way
Golden Hill Ave & Patricia Ann Dr
Greenville St & Groveland St
Boardman St & Goodale St
Mill St & Arlington PI
Fountain St & Lawrence St
Lawrence St & Edwards St
Kenoza Ave & Lakewood Ter
440 North Ave

North Ave & Brickett Hill Cir
Merrill Ave & Rosemont St
29 Rosemont St

Main St & Jaffarian Rd

Main St & Ledge Rd
Primrose St & Ringgold St
North Ave & Tenadel Ave
North Ave & Magnolia Ave
Main St & 14th Ave

Brockton Ave & Lawrence St
Charles St & Franklin St
Sacred Hearts School

Trip: NRT-114 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-114

STOP TIME
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:31
2:32
2:34
2:37
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LOCATION

Sacred Hearts School

Nettle Middle School

Mill St & Arlington St

Mill St & Saltonstall Rd
Lawrence St & Fountain St
Lawrence St & Edwards St
Lawrence St & Brockton Ave
North Ave & Magnolia Ave
J.G. Whittier Middle School

Trip: NRT-120 Sacred Hearts Am

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP TIME
6:45
2 6:47

LOCATION
101 N Broadway
N Broadway & Mariah Ridge Rd
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6:47
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:52
7:01
7:02
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:06
7:06
7:07
7:07
7:09
7:09
7:10
7:11
7:13
7:15
7:20
7:26
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:35
7:37
7:39
7:41
7:43
7:45

N Broadway & Saint Onge Ter
N Broadway & Beechwood Dr
N Broadway & Parker Ln

N Broadway & Back Nine Dr
805 North Broadway

N Broadway & Parsonage Hill Rd
240 Liberty St

265 Crystal St

Crystal St & Gates Farm Cir
Crystal St & Falcon Ln
Broadway & Torosian Ln

1274 Broadway

1211 Broadway

Broadway & Emma Rose Cir
1022 Broadway

Broadway & Heritage Farm Rd
Broadway & Sarah J Cir
Broadway & Glendale St
Forest St & Mercury Ter

675 W Lowell Ave

W Lowell Ave & Colonial Farm Rd
Klondike Ave & Tobey Ave

149 Carleton St

Boscawan Ave & Monument St
Dartmouth St & Hilldale Ave
Eudora St & Hilldale Ave
Brook St & Pilgrim Rd

Lowell Ave & Trumbull Ave

Freeman Street Ext & Lansing Ave

Obersevatory Ave & Washington St

Washington St & Essex St
Sacred Hearts School

Trip: NRT-120 Sacred Hearts Pm

Vehicle: NRT-120

STOP
1
2

TIME

2:10
2:16

LOCATION
Sacred Hearts School

Consentino Middle School
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